Cislo
faktary
31012052
82013
5747935945
1130310656

1061300444

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov

Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Odmanie snehu
Jan Punka

Sluzby pevne;j siete

Slovak Telekom, a.s.

Internet
SWAN, a.s.

Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Branter s.r.o.

1CO

37753771
31099874
35763469
35680202

36021211

Datum prijatia
11.03.2013
11.038.2013
11.03.2013
11.03.2013

21.03.2013

Suma

19,20 €
72,00 €
20,39 €
15,88 €

108,60 €



